Table 3. The difference in rice production between organic and conventional systems.
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Heading (d)

Height (cm)

Grainfill (d)

Yield (kg/ha)

Whole Milling (%)
Whole Milled per Ha (kg/ha)
Kernel Length (mm)
Kernel Width (mm)
Length:Width

Chalk (%)

Total Arsenic Brown
Total Arsenic Milled

Field Management

Conventional
81.1
94.8
42.2
6788
52.0
3529
6.49
2.33
2.84
7.64
0.271
0.139

Organic
73.8
91.1
38.5
7197
51.1
3679
6.50
2.33
2.85
7.61

0.250
0.166

Difference
7527,
3.66
LB
-409
0.87
-150
-0.01
0.01
-0.01
0.02
0.021
-0.027




